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Lt polyethylene, nylon twine, steel

COFFEE TABLE



DREAMCATCHER
Coffee Table

120 cm
47 V"

8[8  21kg/461bs

e
[] 28kg/621bs
@ 0.89 m3 0.50 m3

OUTDOOR polyethylene, nylon twine, steel

natural

www.kennethcobonpue.com

15 kg / 33 Ibs

20 kg / 44 Ibs

100 cm

39 14" 80 cm
314
80 cm
31 A"

26 cm
10 V4"

818 y1kg/241bs 8]0  65kg/141bs

15 kg / 33 Ibs 9.5kg /21 lbs
0.40 m3 0.20 m3
RA 08.31.10



